

Before : M. W. Chandwani
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 02nd July, 2019

FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :

- | | | | |
|----|---------------|---|--|
| 1 | NMS/1480/2019 |) | Mr. Samir Suryawanshi I/b. Himanshu |
| | S/641/2019 |) | Kode, Advocate for Applicants. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C. : Wrongly on board. Remove from board. |
| | |) | |
| 2 | WPL/3721/2018 |) | Mr. Nerjis Nathani I/b. Mustafa |
| | |) | Motiwala, Advocate for Petitioners. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C. : Petitioners and/or their Advocate to |
| | |) | remove office objections on the Petition |
| | |) | and get the same numbered and/or |
| | |) | registered on or before 30.07.2019, |
| | |) | failing Petition to stand rejected for non- |
| | |) | removal of office objections under |
| | |) | O.S.Rule 986. |
| 3 | WPL/3723/2018 |) | None present. |
| 4 | WPL/3726/2018 |) | |
| 5 | WPL/3728/2018 |) | P.C. : Petitioners and/or their Advocates to |
| 6 | WPL/3729/2018 |) | remove office objections on the Petitions |
| 7 | WPL/3733/2018 |) | and get the same numbered and/or |
| 8 | WPL/3747/2018 |) | registered on or before 23.07.2019, |
| 9 | WPL/3748/2018 |) | failing Petitions to stand rejected for |
| 10 | WPL/3751/2018 |) | non-removal of office objections under |
| 11 | WPL/3752/2018 |) | O.S.Rule 986. |
| 12 | WPL/3753/2018 |) | |
| 13 | WPL/3755/2018 |) | |
| 14 | WPL/3760/2018 |) | |
| 15 | WPL/3761/2018 |) | |

Date : 02.07.2019

Prothonotary & Senior Master